DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
BANDED MOULDED COGGED
RAW EDGE CLASSICAL V-BELTS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Cement
Marking
Product Codification
Example
PP 4/ XPB 4500 EPDM AS
PP-4/XPB4500-EPDM-AS
means
High Performance
line Number of ribs Section XPB /
16,3x13mm 4500mm in Lw low temperature :
-30*C
ISO 1813
anti static
high temperature:
+140*C
PP 6/ CX 158 EPDM AS
PP-6/CX158-EPDM-AS
means
High Performance
line Number of ribs Section CX /
22x16mm 158 inches in Li low temperature :
-30*C
ISO 1813
anti static
high temperature:
+140*C
ISO
RMA
1.2.3 BANDED MOULDED COGGED RAW EDGE CLASSICAL V-BELTS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
80
Standard Belt Range
ISO code CMW Product code GTIN (EAN) code
Datum Length
Ld (mm)
AX33 PP-11/AX33-EPDM-AS 3666445083410 871
AX34 PP-11/AX34-EPDM-AS 3666445083403 880
AX35 PP-11/AX35-EPDM-AS 3666445083397 919
AX36 PP-11/AX36-EPDM-AS 3666445083380 944
AX37 PP-11/AX37-EPDM-AS 3666445083373 955
AX38 PP-11/AX38-EPDM-AS 3666445083366 995
AX39 PP-11/AX39-EPDM-AS 3666445083359 1030
AX40 PP-11/AX40-EPDM-AS 3666445083342 1046
AX42 PP-11/AX42-EPDM-AS 3666445083335 1090
AX43 PP-11/AX43-EPDM-AS 3666445083328 1130
AX44 PP-11/AX44-EPDM-AS 3666445083311 1150
AX46 PP-11/AX46-EPDM-AS 3666445083304 1198
AX47 PP-11/AX47-EPDM-AS 3666445083298 1230
AX48 PP-11/AX48-EPDM-AS 3666445083281 1250
AX49 PP-11/AX49-EPDM-AS 3666445083274 1280
AX50 PP-11/AX50-EPDM-AS 3666445083267 1300
AX51 PP-11/AX51-EPDM-AS 3666445083250 1330
AX52 PP-11/AX52-EPDM-AS 3666445083243 1350
AX53 PP-11/AX53-EPDM-AS 3666445083236 1380
AX54 PP-11/AX54-EPDM-AS 3666445083229 1405
AX55 PP-11/AX55-EPDM-AS 3666445083212 1430
AX56 PP-11/AX56-EPDM-AS 3666445083205 1452
AX57 PP-11/AX57-EPDM-AS 3666445083199 1480
AX58 PP-11/AX58-EPDM-AS 3666445083182 1505
AX59 PP-11/AX59-EPDM-AS 3666445083175 1530
AX62 PP-11/AX62-EPDM-AS 3666445083168 1605
AX63 PP-11/AX63-EPDM-AS 3666445083151 1630
AX67 PP-11/AX67-EPDM-AS 3666445083144 1730
AX70 PP-11/AX70-EPDM-AS 3666445083137 1805
AX71 PP-11/AX71-EPDM-AS 3666445083120 1830
AX75 PP-11/AX75-EPDM-AS 3666445083113 1930
AX79 PP-11/AX79-EPDM-AS 3666445083106 2030
AX88 PP-11/AX88-EPDM-AS 3666445083090 2270
AX93 PP-11/AX93-EPDM-AS 3666445083083 2390
AX98 PP-11/AX98-EPDM-AS 3666445083076 2530